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Northern District: 

Dana Jones 

3821 Hwy 31 S 

Decatur, AL 35603 

Phone: 256-340-2113 

Fax: 256-536-8704 

Email: dana.jones@adph.state.al.us 

West Central District: 

Jennifer Hare, RN 

2350 Hargrove Road East 

Tuscaloosa, AL  35405 

Phone: (205) 562-6964 

Fax: (205) 562-6905 

Email: jennifer.hare@adph.state.al.us 

Jefferson County:  

Sharon Bradford, Acting ICM 

2350 Hargrove Road East 

Tuscaloosa, AL  35405 

Phone: (205) 562-6982 

Fax: (205) 562-6905 

Email: Sharon.bradford@adph.state.al.us 

Northeastern District: 

Kelly Clayton 

2401 Calvin Drive SW 

Fort Payne, AL 35967 

Phone: (256) 845-8754 

Work Cell: (256) 254-0173 

Email: Kelly.clayton@adph.state.al.us 

East Central: 

Linnie Mosley, Acting ICM 

201 Monroe Street 

Montgomery, AL 36104 

Phone: (334) 2067026 

Work Cell: (334) 462-4357  

Email: linnie.mosley@adph.state.al.us 

Southeastern District: 

Karen Bush, RN 

709 East Broad Street 

Gadsden, AL 35903 

Phone: (256) 569-8170 

Fax: (256) 546-4368 

Email: karen.bush@adph.state.al.us 

Southwestern & Mobile: 

Tina Lassiter, RN  

416 Agriculture Drive 

Monroeville, AL 36460 

Phone 251-575-8867 

Email: Angela.Lassiter@adph.state.al.us 


